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Original Tournament Report

X Torneig Internacional Ciutat de Sabadell 2017 Grupo A [167103] (ESP, Sabadell) Start:
2017-09-01 

 More information and rating report
  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

105309 Peralta, Fernando ARG   2537 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Gomez Jurado, Luis Alberto  ESP 2255   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2434   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal  CRC 2467   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Fernandez, Fernando  PER 2462   1.0  

5 2017-09-05   Gonzalez Garcia, Jose  MEX 2505   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Oliva Castaneda, Kevel  CUB 2510   0.5  

7 2017-09-07   Munoz, Miguel  ESP 2495   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Rojas Keim, Luis  CHI 2327   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael  VEN 2496   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

22235256 Diaz Camallonga, Carles ESP   2434 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-09-02   Peralta, Fernando  ARG 2537   0  

3 2017-09-03   Bru Rullo, Llatzer  ESP 2239   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2335   1.0  

5 2017-09-05   Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael  VEN 2496   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Narciso Dublan, Marc  ESP 2459   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Gonzalez Garcia, Jose  MEX 2505   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Munoz, Miguel  ESP 2495   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Rojas Keim, Luis  CHI 2327   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3800229 Munoz, Miguel ESP   2495 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Asensio Linan, Teodoro  ESP 2174   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2335   0.5  

3 2017-09-03   Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro  ESP 2415   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Oliva Castaneda, Kevel  CUB 2510   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Fernandez, Fernando  PER 2462   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Solano Cuya, Bryan  CRC 2228   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Peralta, Fernando  ARG 2537   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2434   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Gonzalez Garcia, Jose  MEX 2505   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

5101174 Gonzalez Garcia, Jose MEX   2505 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Solano Cuya, Bryan  CRC 2228   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro  ESP 2415   0.5  

3 2017-09-03   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2335   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Gomez Jurado, Luis Alberto  ESP 2255   1.0  

5 2017-09-05   Peralta, Fernando  ARG 2537   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Fernandez, Fernando  PER 2462   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2434   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal  CRC 2467   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Munoz, Miguel  ESP 2495   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3802299 Fernandez, Fernando PER   2462 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Gonzalez Vericat, Sergio  ESP 2144   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Rojas Keim, Luis  CHI 2327   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael  VEN 2496   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Peralta, Fernando  ARG 2537   0  

5 2017-09-05   Munoz, Miguel  ESP 2495   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Gonzalez Garcia, Jose  MEX 2505   0  
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7 2017-09-07   Solano Cuya, Bryan  CRC 2228   1.0  

8 2017-09-08   Oliva Castaneda, Kevel  CUB 2510   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal  CRC 2467   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3500799 Oliva Castaneda, Kevel CUB   2510 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Bru Rullo, Llatzer  ESP 2239   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Perpinya Rofes, Lluis Maria  ESP 2384   0.5  

3 2017-09-03   Duran Vega, Sergio  CRC 2389   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Munoz, Miguel  ESP 2495   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jorge A.  COL 2259   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Peralta, Fernando  ARG 2537   0.5  

7 2017-09-07   Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael  VEN 2496   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Fernandez, Fernando  PER 2462   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Vergara Jofre, Felipe  CHI 2167   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3400646 Rojas Keim, Luis CHI   2327 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Izagirre Alsua, Aritz  ESP 1894   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Fernandez, Fernando  PER 2462   0  

3 2017-09-03   Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel  CRC 2219   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Grafl, Florian  GER 2371   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Jimenez Ruano, Adrian  ESP 2332   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jorge A.  COL 2259   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Perpinya Rofes, Lluis Maria  ESP 2384   1.0  

8 2017-09-08   Peralta, Fernando  ARG 2537   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2434   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2201500 Narciso Dublan, Marc ESP   2459 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Ruperez, Miguel  ARG 2133   0.5  

2 2017-09-02   Grafl, Florian  GER 2371   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Perpinya Rofes, Lluis Maria  ESP 2384   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jorge A.  COL 2259   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Duran Vega, Sergio  CRC 2389   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2434   0  

7 2017-09-07   Vergara Jofre, Felipe  CHI 2167   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel  CRC 2219   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Jimenez Ruano, Adrian  ESP 2332   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3902463 Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael VEN   2496 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel  CRC 2219   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Jimenez Ruano, Adrian  ESP 2332   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Fernandez, Fernando  PER 2462   0  

4 2017-09-04   Duran Vega, Sergio  CRC 2389   1.0  

5 2017-09-05   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2434   0  

6 2017-09-06   Grafl, Florian  GER 2371   0.5  

7 2017-09-07   Oliva Castaneda, Kevel  CUB 2510   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro  ESP 2415   1.0  

9 2017-09-10   Peralta, Fernando  ARG 2537   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

6500170 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC   2467 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Vergara Jofre, Felipe  CHI 2167   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jorge A.  COL 2259   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Peralta, Fernando  ARG 2537   0  

4 2017-09-04   Perpinya Rofes, Lluis Maria  ESP 2384   0  

5 2017-09-05   Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel  CRC 2219   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Bru Rullo, Llatzer  ESP 2239   1.0  

7 2017-09-07     Forfeit (-)  

8 2017-09-08   Gonzalez Garcia, Jose  MEX 2505   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Fernandez, Fernando  PER 2462   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2208598 Perpinya Rofes, Lluis Maria ESP   2384 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-09-02   Oliva Castaneda, Kevel  CUB 2510   0.5  

3 2017-09-03   Narciso Dublan, Marc  ESP 2459   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal  CRC 2467   1.0  

5 2017-09-05   Solano Cuya, Bryan  CRC 2228   0  
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6 2017-09-06   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2335   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Rojas Keim, Luis  CHI 2327   0  

8 2017-09-08   Vergara Jofre, Felipe  CHI 2167   0  

9 2017-09-10   Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel  CRC 2219   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

6504299 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC   2228 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Gonzalez Garcia, Jose  MEX 2505   0  

2 2017-09-02   Brunet Gil, Pol  ESP 1939   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Jimenez Ruano, Adrian  ESP 2332   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel  CRC 2219   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Perpinya Rofes, Lluis Maria  ESP 2384   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Munoz, Miguel  ESP 2495   0  

7 2017-09-07   Fernandez, Fernando  PER 2462   0  

8 2017-09-08   Ruperez, Miguel  ARG 2133   1.0  

9 2017-09-10   Duran Vega, Sergio  CRC 2389   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3800296 Cruz, Filemon PER   2335 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Brunet Gil, Pol  ESP 1939   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Munoz, Miguel  ESP 2495   0.5  

3 2017-09-03   Gonzalez Garcia, Jose  MEX 2505   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2434   0  

5 2017-09-05   Ruperez, Miguel  ARG 2133   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Perpinya Rofes, Lluis Maria  ESP 2384   0  

7 2017-09-07   Jimenez Ruano, Adrian  ESP 2332   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jorge A.  COL 2259   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Gonzalez Vericat, Sergio  ESP 2144   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2268809 Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro ESP   2415 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Garcia Marin, Guillem  ESP 2059   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Gonzalez Garcia, Jose  MEX 2505   0.5  

3 2017-09-03   Munoz, Miguel  ESP 2495   0  

4 2017-09-04   Ruperez, Miguel  ARG 2133   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Vergara Jofre, Felipe  CHI 2167   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Gonzalez Vericat, Sergio  ESP 2144   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel  CRC 2219   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael  VEN 2496   0  

9 2017-09-10   Alves Garcia, Eric  ESP 1978   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3416291 Vergara Jofre, Felipe CHI   2167 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal  CRC 2467   0  

2 2017-09-02   Uribe Arteaga, Daniel  COL 2316   0  

3 2017-09-03   Alves Garcia, Eric  ESP 1978   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Izagirre Alsua, Aritz  ESP 1894   1.0  

5 2017-09-05   Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro  ESP 2415   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Asensio Linan, Teodoro  ESP 2174   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Narciso Dublan, Marc  ESP 2459   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Perpinya Rofes, Lluis Maria  ESP 2384   1.0  

9 2017-09-10   Oliva Castaneda, Kevel  CUB 2510   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

6501311 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC   2389 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Hapala, Elisabeth  AUT 2048   0.5  

2 2017-09-02   Alves Garcia, Eric  ESP 1978   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Oliva Castaneda, Kevel  CUB 2510   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael  VEN 2496   0  

5 2017-09-05   Narciso Dublan, Marc  ESP 2459   0  

6 2017-09-06   Garcia Marin, Guillem  ESP 2059   0.5  

7 2017-09-07   Izagirre Alsua, Aritz  ESP 1894   1.0  

8 2017-09-08   Bru Rullo, Llatzer  ESP 2239   1.0  

9 2017-09-10   Solano Cuya, Bryan  CRC 2228   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

6504779 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC   2219 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael  VEN 2496   0  

2 2017-09-02   Martinez Perez, Sergio  ESP 1919   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Rojas Keim, Luis  CHI 2327   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Solano Cuya, Bryan  CRC 2228   0.5  
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5 2017-09-05   Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal  CRC 2467   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Uribe Arteaga, Daniel  COL 2316   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro  ESP 2415   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Narciso Dublan, Marc  ESP 2459   0.5  

9 2017-09-10   Perpinya Rofes, Lluis Maria  ESP 2384   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

22276050 Jimenez Ruano, Adrian ESP   2332 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Martinez Perez, Sergio  ESP 1919   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael  VEN 2496   0  

3 2017-09-03   Solano Cuya, Bryan  CRC 2228   0  

4 2017-09-04   Uribe Arteaga, Daniel  COL 2316   1.0  

5 2017-09-05   Rojas Keim, Luis  CHI 2327   0  

6 2017-09-06   Hapala, Elisabeth  AUT 2048   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2335   0.5  

8 2017-09-08   Asensio Linan, Teodoro  ESP 2174   1.0  

9 2017-09-10   Narciso Dublan, Marc  ESP 2459   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4400240 Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jorge A. COL   2259 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Hernandez Requena, Francesc  ESP 1809   1.0  

2 2017-09-02   Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal  CRC 2467   0  

3 2017-09-03   Asensio Linan, Teodoro  ESP 2174   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Narciso Dublan, Marc  ESP 2459   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Oliva Castaneda, Kevel  CUB 2510   0  

6 2017-09-06   Rojas Keim, Luis  CHI 2327   0  

7 2017-09-07   Garcia Marin, Guillem  ESP 2059   1.0  

8 2017-09-08   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2335   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

22219668 Bru Rullo, Llatzer ESP   2239 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Oliva Castaneda, Kevel  CUB 2510   0  

2 2017-09-02   Gonzalez Vericat, Sergio  ESP 2144   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2434   0  

4 2017-09-04   Hapala, Elisabeth  AUT 2048   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Alves Garcia, Eric  ESP 1978   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal  CRC 2467   0  

7 2017-09-07   Ruperez, Miguel  ARG 2133   1.0  

8 2017-09-08   Duran Vega, Sergio  CRC 2389   0  

9 2017-09-10   Asensio Linan, Teodoro  ESP 2174   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2212536 Asensio Linan, Teodoro ESP   2174 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Munoz, Miguel  ESP 2495   0  

2 2017-09-02   Izagirre Alsua, Aritz  ESP 1894   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jorge A.  COL 2259   0  

4 2017-09-04   Garcia Marin, Guillem  ESP 2059   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Martinez Perez, Sergio  ESP 1919   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Vergara Jofre, Felipe  CHI 2167   0  

7 2017-09-07   Alves Garcia, Eric  ESP 1978   1.0  

8 2017-09-08   Jimenez Ruano, Adrian  ESP 2332   0  

9 2017-09-10   Bru Rullo, Llatzer  ESP 2239   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2226383 Gonzalez Vericat, Sergio ESP   2144 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Fernandez, Fernando  PER 2462   0  

2 2017-09-02   Bru Rullo, Llatzer  ESP 2239   0  

3 2017-09-03   Brunet Gil, Pol  ESP 1939   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Hernandez Requena, Francesc  ESP 1809   1.0  

5 2017-09-05   Uribe Arteaga, Daniel  COL 2316   0  

6 2017-09-06   Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro  ESP 2415   0  

7 2017-09-07     Forfeit (-)  

8 2017-09-08   Hapala, Elisabeth  AUT 2048   1.0  

9 2017-09-10   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2335   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4645715 Grafl, Florian GER   2371 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Alves Garcia, Eric  ESP 1978   0.5  

2 2017-09-02   Narciso Dublan, Marc  ESP 2459   0  

3 2017-09-03   Hapala, Elisabeth  AUT 2048   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Rojas Keim, Luis  CHI 2327   0.5  
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5 2017-09-05   Gomez Jurado, Luis Alberto  ESP 2255   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Gascon Del Nogal, Jose Rafael  VEN 2496   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

24517364 Alves Garcia, Eric ESP   1978 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Grafl, Florian  GER 2371   0.5  

2 2017-09-02   Duran Vega, Sergio  CRC 2389   0  

3 2017-09-03   Vergara Jofre, Felipe  CHI 2167   0  

4 2017-09-04   Brunet Gil, Pol  ESP 1939   1.0  

5 2017-09-05   Bru Rullo, Llatzer  ESP 2239   0  

6 2017-09-06     Forfeit (-)  

7 2017-09-07   Asensio Linan, Teodoro  ESP 2174   0  

8 2017-09-08   Izagirre Alsua, Aritz  ESP 1894   1.0  

9 2017-09-10   Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro  ESP 2415   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2267268 Garcia Marin, Guillem ESP   2059 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro  ESP 2415   0  

2 2017-09-02   Gomez Jurado, Luis Alberto  ESP 2255   0  

3 2017-09-03   Martinez Perez, Sergio  ESP 1919   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Asensio Linan, Teodoro  ESP 2174   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Hapala, Elisabeth  AUT 2048   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Duran Vega, Sergio  CRC 2389   0.5  

7 2017-09-07   Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jorge A.  COL 2259   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

1622080 Hapala, Elisabeth AUT   2048 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Duran Vega, Sergio  CRC 2389   0.5  

2 2017-09-02   Ruperez, Miguel  ARG 2133   0.5  

3 2017-09-03   Grafl, Florian  GER 2371   0  

4 2017-09-04   Bru Rullo, Llatzer  ESP 2239   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Garcia Marin, Guillem  ESP 2059   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Jimenez Ruano, Adrian  ESP 2332   0  

7 2017-09-07   Hernandez Requena, Francesc  ESP 1809   1.0  

8 2017-09-08   Gonzalez Vericat, Sergio  ESP 2144   0  

9 2017-09-10   Martinez Perez, Sergio  ESP 1919   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

32042000 Martinez Perez, Sergio ESP   1919 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Jimenez Ruano, Adrian  ESP 2332   0  

2 2017-09-02   Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel  CRC 2219   0  

3 2017-09-03   Garcia Marin, Guillem  ESP 2059   0  

4 2017-09-04     Forfeit (-)  

5 2017-09-05   Asensio Linan, Teodoro  ESP 2174   0  

6 2017-09-06   Izagirre Alsua, Aritz  ESP 1894   0  

7 2017-09-07   Brunet Gil, Pol  ESP 1939   1.0  

8 2017-09-08   Hernandez Requena, Francesc  ESP 1809   1.0  

9 2017-09-10   Hapala, Elisabeth  AUT 2048   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

32086385 Brunet Gil, Pol ESP   1939 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2335   0  

2 2017-09-02   Solano Cuya, Bryan  CRC 2228   0  

3 2017-09-03   Gonzalez Vericat, Sergio  ESP 2144   0  

4 2017-09-04   Alves Garcia, Eric  ESP 1978   0  

5 2017-09-05     Forfeit (-)  

6 2017-09-06   Hernandez Requena, Francesc  ESP 1809   0.5  

7 2017-09-07   Martinez Perez, Sergio  ESP 1919   0  

8 2017-09-08     Forfeit (-)  

9 2017-09-10   Izagirre Alsua, Aritz  ESP 1894   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

115177 Ruperez, Miguel ARG   2133 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Narciso Dublan, Marc  ESP 2459   0.5  

2 2017-09-02   Hapala, Elisabeth  AUT 2048   0.5  

3 2017-09-03   Uribe Arteaga, Daniel  COL 2316   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Lorenzo De La Riva, Lazaro  ESP 2415   0.5  

5 2017-09-05   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2335   0  

6 2017-09-06   Gomez Jurado, Luis Alberto  ESP 2255   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Bru Rullo, Llatzer  ESP 2239   0  

8 2017-09-08   Solano Cuya, Bryan  CRC 2228   0  
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ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

32043961 Hernandez Requena, Francesc ESP   1809 1.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jorge A.  COL 2259   0  

2 2017-09-02     Forfeit (-)  

3 2017-09-03   Gomez Jurado, Luis Alberto  ESP 2255   0  

4 2017-09-04   Gonzalez Vericat, Sergio  ESP 2144   0  

5 2017-09-05   Izagirre Alsua, Aritz  ESP 1894   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Brunet Gil, Pol  ESP 1939   0.5  

7 2017-09-07   Hapala, Elisabeth  AUT 2048   0  

8 2017-09-08   Martinez Perez, Sergio  ESP 1919   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4403320 Uribe Arteaga, Daniel COL   2316 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01     Forfeit (-)  

2 2017-09-02   Vergara Jofre, Felipe  CHI 2167   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Ruperez, Miguel  ARG 2133   0.5  

4 2017-09-04   Jimenez Ruano, Adrian  ESP 2332   0  

5 2017-09-05   Gonzalez Vericat, Sergio  ESP 2144   1.0  

6 2017-09-06   Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel  CRC 2219   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2294001 Izagirre Alsua, Aritz ESP   1894 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Rojas Keim, Luis  CHI 2327   0  

2 2017-09-02   Asensio Linan, Teodoro  ESP 2174   0  

3 2017-09-03     Forfeit (-)  

4 2017-09-04   Vergara Jofre, Felipe  CHI 2167   0  

5 2017-09-05   Hernandez Requena, Francesc  ESP 1809   0.5  

6 2017-09-06   Martinez Perez, Sergio  ESP 1919   1.0  

7 2017-09-07   Duran Vega, Sergio  CRC 2389   0  

8 2017-09-08   Alves Garcia, Eric  ESP 1978   0  

9 2017-09-10   Brunet Gil, Pol  ESP 1939   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2202107 Gomez Jurado, Luis Alberto ESP   2255 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-09-01   Peralta, Fernando  ARG 2537   0  

2 2017-09-02   Garcia Marin, Guillem  ESP 2059   1.0  

3 2017-09-03   Hernandez Requena, Francesc  ESP 1809   1.0  

4 2017-09-04   Gonzalez Garcia, Jose  MEX 2505   0  

5 2017-09-05   Grafl, Florian  GER 2371   0  

6 2017-09-06   Ruperez, Miguel  ARG 2133   0  
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